

Petersburg Solution, founded and led by Montrey Howard



Petersburg, Virginia Nov 12, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Petersburg Solution is a media & advocacy group that was created to highlight the positive things in our city. Petersburg, Virginia is a beautiful and wonderful place to visit, stay, and reside. Of course, there are some challenges in our town but the Cockade City has great potential. This site was created by Petersburg Solution to address those challenges while acknowledging the great potential.

Please be patient with us as we build on this website to focus on the good things that are happening to this emerging town. We feel that Petersburg is prime to grow in the next couple of years. While acknowledging our rich history, this website shall be used to connect Petersburg's past with our present as we prepare for our future.

Petersburg Solution was founded by Petersburg native and resident Montrey Howard, who is our managing director





Media Contact

Petersburg solution

petersburgsolution@yahoo.com

Source : Petersburg solution

See on IssueWire